29 GROSS NATIONAL INCOME (GNI) AND GROSS DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY INDUSTRIAL ORIGIN

at current prices
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I. Agriculture, Hunting, Forestry and Fishing

II. Industrial Sector
A. Mining & Quarrying
B. Manufacturing
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D. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply

Ill. Service Sector

A. Transportation, Storage and Communication

B. Trade and Repair of Motor Vehicles, Motorcycles,
Personal and Household Goods

C. Financial Intermediation

D. Real Estate, Renting and Business Activities

E. Public Administration and Defense;
Compulsory Social Security

F. Other Services

Gross Domestic Product

Net Primary Income

Gross National Income

Gross National Income (Million U.S. Dollars) *

Per Capita GNI (U.S. Dollars) “

I. Agriculture, Hunting, Forestry and Fishing

Il. Industrial Sector
A. Mining & Quarrying
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D. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply

Ill. Service Sector

A. Transportation, Storage and Communication

B. Trade and Repair of Motor Vehicles, Motorcycles,
Personal and Household Goods

C. Financial Intermediation

D. Real Estate, Renting and Business Activities

E. Public Administration and Defense;
Compulsory Social Security
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Gross Domestic Product
Net Primary Income

Gross National Income

I. Agriculture, Hunting, Forestry and Fishing

Il. Industrial Sector
A. Mining & Quarrying
B. Manufacturing
C. Construction
D. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply

Ill. Service Sector

A. Transportation, Storage and Communication

B. Trade and Repair of Motor Vehicles, Motorcycles,
Personal and Household Goods

C. Financial Intermediation

D. Real Estate, Renting and Business Activities

E. Public Administration and Defense;
Compulsory Social Security

F. Other Services

Gross Domestic Product

I. Agriculture, Fishery and Forestry

IIl. Industrial Sector
A. Mining & Quarrying
B. Manufacturing
C. Construction
D. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply

Ill. Service Sector

A. Transportation, Storage and Communication

B. Trade and Repair of Motor Vehicles, Motorcycles,
Personal and Household Goods

C. Financial Intermediation

D. Real Estate, Renting and Business Activities

E. Public Administration and Defense;
Compulsory Social Security

F. Other Services

Gross Domestic Product
Net Primary Income
Gross National Income

Gross National Income (Million U.S. Dollars)

1,297,151

3,595,720
115,460
2,355,416
727,378
397,466

6,649,415
727,912

2,069,640
885,136
1,374,403

486,005
1,106,319

11,542,286
2,506,986
14,049,272
330,990

3,371

9.2

25.6
0.8
16.8
5.2
2.8

47.3
5.2

14.7
6.3
9.8

35
7.9

82.2
17.8

100.0

11.2

31.2
1.0
20.4
6.3
3.4

57.6
6.3

17.9
7.7
11.9

4.2
9.6

100.0

3.8

9.0
-4.9
8.5
14.9
6.1

10.6
7.1

10.6
15.9
12.6

6.2
8.6

9.3
15.7
104

9.8

Levels (in million pesos)

1,428,131

3,968,897
125,390
2,603,644
828,161
411,702

7,245,708
783,492

2,243,270
988,894
1,553,387

503,110
1,173,555

12,642,736
2,684,599
15,327,336
345,248

3,457

Percent to GNI

9.3

25.9
0.8
17.0
5.4
2.7

47.3
51

14.6
6.5
10.1

3.3
7.7

82.5

17.5

100.0

Percent to GDP

11.3

314
1.0
20.6
6.6
3.3

57.3
6.2

17.7
7.8
12.3

4.0
9.3

100.0

Growth Rates in Percent

10.1

104
8.6
105
13.9
3.6

9.0
7.6

8.4
11.7
13.0

35
6.1

9.5

7.1

9.1

4.3

1,363,935

4,103,789
103,826
2,669,622
913,761
416,579

7,817,516
854,259

2,401,777
1,060,471
1,714,102

506,600
1,280,307

13,285,240
2,776,917
16,062,158
352,992

3,475

8.5

255
0.6
16.6
5.7
2.6

48.7
5.3

15.0
6.6
10.7

3.2
8.0

82.7
17.3

100.0

10.3

30.9
0.8
20.1
6.9
3.1

58.8
6.4

18.1
8.0
12.9

3.8
9.6

100.0

3.4
-17.2
25
10.3
1.2

7.9
9.0

7.1
7.2
10.3

0.7
9.1

5.1
3.4
4.8

2.2

* Derived by dividing GNI in Pesos by average annual exchange rate.
“ Derived by dividing GNI Per Capita in Pesos by average annual exchange rate.

Notes:

The use of terminology Gross National Income (GNI) in place of Gross National Product (GNP) has been adopted in the revised/rebased Philippine

System of National Accounts (PSNA) in accordance with the 1993/1998 System of National Accounts prescribed by the United Nations.

Totals may not add up due to rounding.
Source: Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA)




